
Period monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday

P1 
08.35-09.33

English Biology maths
Spanish
French

irish

P2
09.33-10.31

P3
10.58-11.56

BUSINESS geography
music

history
physics

construction pe

P4
11.56-12.54

P5
13.34-14.32

politic & society
ACCOUNTING

DCG

technology
ART

DRAMA
CHEMISTRY

HOME EC

P6
14.32-15.30
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